
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.800  37.275  Ava Krehlik  4094  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
2  8.750  36.800  Mikaela Gorniak  4207  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
3  8.275  31.825  Shaylee Cohen  4093  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
4  8.250  31.675  Jacqueline Vereen  4203  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
5-T  8.050  33.625  Abbilyn Rexrode  4202  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
6-T  8.050  33.375  Ella Cain  4206  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
7  8.000  33.500  Addison Arndt  4198  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
         ==========================              
8  7.900  34.300  Elizabeth Gunther  4208  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
9  7.650  30.975  Alaina Rodemoyer  4210  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
10  7.600  32.550  Wendy Veit  4211  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
11  7.550  34.425  Tiffany Dragisich  4001  4  Lvl 4: 8  All-Star  
12  7.500  30.650  Gracie Ross  4095  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
13  7.000  29.200  Charlotte Nelson  4209  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  37.275  Ava Krehlik  4094  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
2  9.275  36.800  Mikaela Gorniak  4207  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
3  9.225  34.425  Tiffany Dragisich  4001  4  Lvl 4: 8  All-Star  
4  8.800  34.300  Elizabeth Gunther  4208  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
5  8.550  32.550  Wendy Veit  4211  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
6  8.275  33.375  Ella Cain  4206  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
7  8.200  33.625  Abbilyn Rexrode  4202  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
         ==========================              
8  8.100  33.500  Addison Arndt  4198  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
9  7.600  29.200  Charlotte Nelson  4209  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
10  7.450  31.675  Jacqueline Vereen  4203  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
11  7.350  31.825  Shaylee Cohen  4093  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
12-T  6.450  30.975  Alaina Rodemoyer  4210  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
13-T  6.450  30.650  Gracie Ross  4095  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.675  37.275  Ava Krehlik  4094  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
2  9.100  34.425  Tiffany Dragisich  4001  4  Lvl 4: 8  All-Star  
3  8.950  36.800  Mikaela Gorniak  4207  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
4-T  8.750  34.300  Elizabeth Gunther  4208  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
5-T  8.750  33.500  Addison Arndt  4198  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
6  8.400  32.550  Wendy Veit  4211  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
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7-T  8.375  33.625  Abbilyn Rexrode  4202  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
8-T  8.375  33.375  Ella Cain  4206  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
9-T  8.375  30.975  Alaina Rodemoyer  4210  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
10  7.950  30.650  Gracie Ross  4095  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
11  7.900  31.825  Shaylee Cohen  4093  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
12  7.725  31.675  Jacqueline Vereen  4203  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
13  6.650  29.200  Charlotte Nelson  4209  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.825  36.800  Mikaela Gorniak  4207  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
2  9.425  37.275  Ava Krehlik  4094  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
3  9.000  33.625  Abbilyn Rexrode  4202  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
4  8.850  34.300  Elizabeth Gunther  4208  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
5  8.750  30.650  Gracie Ross  4095  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
6  8.675  33.375  Ella Cain  4206  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
7  8.650  33.500  Addison Arndt  4198  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
         ==========================              
8  8.550  34.425  Tiffany Dragisich  4001  4  Lvl 4: 8  All-Star  
9  8.500  30.975  Alaina Rodemoyer  4210  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
10  8.300  31.825  Shaylee Cohen  4093  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
11  8.250  31.675  Jacqueline Vereen  4203  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
12  8.000  32.550  Wendy Veit  4211  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
13  7.950  29.200  Charlotte Nelson  4209  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.275  9.675  Ava Krehlik  4094  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
2  36.800  9.825  Mikaela Gorniak  4207  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
3  34.425  9.225  Tiffany Dragisich  4001  4  Lvl 4: 8  All-Star  
4  34.300  8.850  Elizabeth Gunther  4208  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
5  33.625  9.000  Abbilyn Rexrode  4202  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
6  33.500  8.750  Addison Arndt  4198  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
7  33.375  8.675  Ella Cain  4206  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
8  32.550  8.550  Wendy Veit  4211  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
9  31.825  8.300  Shaylee Cohen  4093  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
10  31.675  8.250  Jacqueline Vereen  4203  4  Lvl 4: 8  Premier  
11  30.975  8.500  Alaina Rodemoyer  4210  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  
12  30.650  8.750  Gracie Ross  4095  4  Lvl 4: 8  Highlanders  
13  29.200  7.950  Charlotte Nelson  4209  4  Lvl 4: 8  Team Lightning  

 


